
1.

2.

3.
4.

1.

2.
3.

1.

2.

3.
4.

1.

2.

3.
4.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.
6.

1.

2.
3.

1.

2.

3.
4.

1.
2.

1.

2.

3.
4.

1.

2.

3.
4.

THE STATE COURT of HENRY COUNTY
HONORABLE Ralph Bailey Jr
Wednesday, December 17, 2025

 - 

Name

Court Time

Case No.

Statute

Hearing Type

Description
Attorney

ALLEN KEYONA EVETTE STSR2024002913 PROBATION REVIEW

9:00 AM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

DRIVING WITHOUT A VALID LICENSE

SPEEDING
 

ARMSTRONG CHANCE STSR2023004098 PETITION TO REVOKE LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:00 AM BATTERY

SIMPLE BATTERY
 

BELT ANTHONY LEE STSR2025000767 PETITION TO REVOKE

9:00 AM OBSTRUCTION OF OFFICERS

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

FAIL TO YIELD ROW @ INTERSECTION
 

BOZEMAN MELISSA HOPE STSR2025001558 PETITION TO REVOKE

9:00 AM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE

OBEDIENCE TO TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES
 

BROWN JAYLAN STSR2024002748 PETITION TO REVOKE LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:00 AM BATTERY

SIMPLE BATTERY

POSSESSION OF ALCOHOL BY MINOR (NOT OPERATING MV)

DISORDERLY CONDUCT

PROBATION VIOLATION (WHEN PROBATION TERMS ARE ALTERED)
 

BRYANT DEMARTIZE STSR2024002957 PETITION TO REVOKE LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:00 AM SIMPLE BATTERY   FAMILY VIOLENCE

SIMPLE BATTERY
 

CADE RICHARD OKEITH STSR2024003391 CHILD ABANDOMENT HEARING LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:00 AM ABANDONMENT OF DEPENDENT CHILD MISDEMEANOR

ABANDONMENT OF DEPENDENT CHILD MISDEMEANOR

ABANDONMENT OF DEPENDENT CHILD MISDEMEANOR
 

CARTER BRANDE NOELLE STTR2024012346 TRAFFIC CALENDAR

9:00 AM 40-6-181A* (24-28) : SPEEDING 24-28 OVER THE POSTED LIMIT
 

CROWELL ALISHA A STSR2024002784 PETITION TO REVOKE LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:00 AM TERRORISTIC THREATS

SIMPLE ASSAULT

DISORDERLY CONDUCT
 

DAVIS JOSHUA SETH STSR2024000015 PETITION TO REVOKE LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:00 AM SIMPLE BATTERY   FAMILY VIOLENCE

SIMPLE BATTERY

FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEAR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)
 



1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.
16.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.
8.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.
8.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.
7.

1.
2.

1.

2.
3.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.
6.

Page 2

HONORABLE Ralph Bailey Jr For Wednesday, December 17, 2025

Name

Court Time

Case No.

Statute

Hearing Type

Description
Attorney

DOUGLAS AKAISHA MONAY STSR2024003864 PETITION TO REVOKE LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:00 AM COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW
 

EMILE JAMES STSR2023003109 PETITION TO REVOKE LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:00 AM BATTERY-FAMILY VIOLENCE  MISDEMEANOR

SIMPLE BATTERY   FAMILY VIOLENCE

SIMPLE ASSAULT   FAMILY VIOLENCE

SIMPLE ASSAULT   FAMILY VIOLENCE

DISORDERLY CONDUCT

DISORDERLY CONDUCT

CRIMINAL TRESPASS
 

FARRIS WHITNEY STSR2024002994 PROBATION REVIEW LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:00 AM DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL (DUI)

DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

OBSTRUCTION OF OFFICERS

SPEEDING

FOLLOWING TOO CLOSELY

FAILING TO USE SEAT SAFETY BELT (ADULT)
 

FLOUNORY JIMMY LEE STSR2023004971 CHILD ABANDOMENT HEARING LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:00 AM ABANDONMENT OF DEPENDENT CHILD MISDEMEANOR

ABANDONMENT OF DEPENDENT CHILD MISDEMEANOR

ABANDONMENT OF DEPENDENT CHILD MISDEMEANOR

ABANDONMENT OF DEPENDENT CHILD MISDEMEANOR

ABANDONMENT OF DEPENDENT CHILD MISDEMEANOR

FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEAR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)
 

FREYRE CHERIE KENDRA STTR2024012492 TRAFFIC CALENDAR

9:00 AM 40-6-10 : NO PROOF OF INSURANCE
 

GALVERIZ AUSTIN JAY STSR2025000851 PETITION TO REVOKE LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:00 AM CRIMINAL TRESPASS

COUNTY CODE: DISORDERLY CONDUCT (PUBLIC INTOXICATION)
 

GRAHAM SHANTAY IVANA STSR2024002847 PETITION TO REVOKE LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:00 AM DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL (DUI)

DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL (DUI)

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

IMPEDING FREE FLOW OF TRAFFIC

FAILURE TO CHANGE NAME/ADDRESS
 



1.

2.
3.

1.

2.
3.

1.
2.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.
9.

1.

2.
3.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.
6.

1.

2.

3.
4.

1.

2.
3.

1.
2.

1.

2.
3.

Page 3

HONORABLE Ralph Bailey Jr For Wednesday, December 17, 2025

Name

Court Time

Case No.

Statute

Hearing Type

Description
Attorney

HARGROW ANTHONY JAMES STSR2024003791 PROBATION REVIEW LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:00 AM SIMPLE ASSAULT   FAMILY VIOLENCE

DISORDERLY CONDUCT
 

HERRING SHYEM STSR2025000675 PETITION TO REVOKE

9:00 AM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

MATERIAL AFFIXED TO REAR WINDSHIELD, SIDE OR DOOR WINDOWS
 

HORNE TYRE STSR2025001481 PETITION TO REVOKE

9:00 AM CRIMINAL TRESPASS
 

INGRAM CANEDEUS OZTESZ STSR2025000265 PROBATION REVIEW LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:00 AM SIMPLE ASSAULT

SIMPLE ASSAULT

SIMPLE ASSAULT

SIMPLE ASSAULT

OBSTRUCTION OF OFFICERS

OBSTRUCTION OF OFFICERS

OBSTRUCTION OF OFFICERS

OBSTRUCTION OF OFFICERS
 

JONES MEGAN CHERINE STSR2024003829 PETITION TO REVOKE LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:00 AM THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING

FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEAR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)
 

LESTER CARTEZ ANTANIO STSR2023004339 PETITION TO REVOKE

9:00 AM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

DRIVING WITHOUT A VALID LICENSE

DRIVING ON WRONG SIDE OF ROADWAY

FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEAR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)

FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEAR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)
 

LIPSCOMB JAYLIN LEE

FRANKLIN

STSR2025000853 PETITION TO REVOKE

9:00 AM V.G.C.S.A.

COUNTY CODE: DISORDERLY CONDUCT (FREQUENT PLACE OR VEHICLE WHERE ILLEGAL

GAMING, ALCOHOL OR DRUGS ARE PRACTICED OR TOLERATED)

FAILURE TO MAINTAIN LANE
 

MADDOX SHATORIUM STSR2023003775 PETITION TO REVOKE LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:00 AM HARASSING COMMUNICATIONS

FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEAR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)
 

MALCOLM SADE CHANEL STTR2025003608 TRAFFIC CALENDAR

9:00 AM 40-6-10 : NO PROOF OF INSURANCE
 

MALCOM QIANA M STSR2025000668 PETITION TO REVOKE LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:00 AM OBSTRUCTION OF OFFICERS

POSSESSION/USE OF FRAUDULENT DRIVER’S LICENSE
 



1.

2.

3.

1.
2.

1.
2.

1.

2.
3.

1.

2.

3.
4.

1.

2.

3.
4.

1.
2.

1.

2.
3.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.
6.

1.

2.

3.
4.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.
6.

Page 4

HONORABLE Ralph Bailey Jr For Wednesday, December 17, 2025

Name

Court Time

Case No.

Statute

Hearing Type

Description
Attorney

MARSHALL ORIFION TRAVIS

BAKER

STSR2025003078 PETITION TO REVOKE

9:00 AM V.G.C.S.A.

COUNTY CODE: DISORDERLY CONDUCT (FREQUENT PLACE OR VEHICLE WHERE ILLEGAL

GAMING, ALCOHOL OR DRUGS ARE PRACTICED OR TOLERATED)
 

MAYES SAMMIE LEE JR STSR2024003609 PROBATION REVIEW MAYES SAMMIE LEE JR-PRO

SE

9:00 AM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED
 

MCFADDEN DARREN TYRONE STTR2025004368 TRAFFIC CALENDAR

9:00 AM 40-6-181A* (19-23) : SPEEDING 19-23 OVER THE POSTED LIMIT
 

MEYER WILLIAM BRIAN STSR2021002106 PETITION TO REVOKE LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:00 AM DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL (DUI)

FAILURE TO APPEAR FTA
 

MONTREUIL WALTER STSR2024003250 PETITION TO REVOKE MONTREUIL WALTER -PRO SE

9:00 AM DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL (DUI)

POSSESSION OF OPEN CONTAINER

IMPROPER STOPPING/PARKING ON ROADWAY
 

RICHARDS TIFFANY E STSR2025002284 PROBATION REVIEW

9:00 AM SIMPLE BATTERY   FAMILY VIOLENCE

SIMPLE ASSAULT   FAMILY VIOLENCE

DISORDERLY CONDUCT
 

THOMAS JUSTIN K STTR2024014010 TRAFFIC CALENDAR

9:00 AM 40-6-10 : NO PROOF OF INSURANCE
 

TITSHAW GEORGE HAMILTON STSR2025000934 MOTION HEARING

9:00 AM CRIMINAL TRESPASS

UNLAWFUL DUMPING OF WASTE
 

WALLACE KALAISIA STSR2024002787 PROBATION REVIEW LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:00 AM THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING

THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING

THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING

THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING

THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING
 

WASHINGTON JAMES ANDERSON STSR2023002531 PETITION TO REVOKE WASHINGTON JAMES ANDERSON

-PRO SE

9:00 AM DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL (DUI)

DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE

FAILURE TO MAINTAIN LANE
 

WILLIAMS CAREY PAUL STSR2024001938 PROBATION REVIEW LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:00 AM BATTERY-FAMILY VIOLENCE  MISDEMEANOR

BATTERY-FAMILY VIOLENCE  MISDEMEANOR

SIMPLE BATTERY   FAMILY VIOLENCE

SIMPLE BATTERY   FAMILY VIOLENCE

OBSTRUCTING OR HINDERING PERSONS MAKING EMERGENCY TELEPHONE CALL
 



1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.
9.

1.

2.
3.

Page 5

HONORABLE Ralph Bailey Jr For Wednesday, December 17, 2025

Name

Court Time

Case No.

Statute

Hearing Type

Description
Attorney

YOUNG KIMBERLY SHONDELITA STSR2024000019 PETITION TO REVOKE LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:00 AM OBSTRUCTION OF OFFICERS

RECKLESS CONDUCT

HIT AND RUN; DUTY OF DRIVER TO STOP AT OR RETURN TO SCENE OF ACCIDENT

FALSE REPORT OF A CRIME

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

FOLLOWING TOO CLOSELY

POSSESSION OF OPEN CONTAINER

PROBATION VIOLATION (WHEN PROBATION TERMS ARE ALTERED)
 

KNIGHT ANASTASIYA STSR2025003701 MOTION TO MODIFY BOND

1:30 PM THEFT BY TAKING

SIMPLE BATTERY   FAMILY VIOLENCE
 


