THE STATE COURT of HENRY COUNTY

HONORABLE Ralph Bailey Jr

Wednesday, December 17, 2025

Name	Case No.	Hearing Type	Attorney
Court Time	Statute	Description	
ALLEN KEYONA EVETTE	STSR2024002913	PROBATION REVIEW	
9:00 AM	 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE DRIVING WITHOUT A VALI SPEEDING 		
ARMSTRONG CHANCE	STSR2023004098	PETITION TO REVOKE	LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS
9:00 AM	1. BATTERY 2. SIMPLE BATTERY		
BELT ANTHONY LEE	STSR2025000767	PETITION TO REVOKE	
9:00 AM	1. OBSTRUCTION OF OFFICER 2. DRIVING WHILE LICENSE 3. FAIL TO YIELD ROW @ IN	SUSPENDED OR REVOKED	
BOZEMAN MELISSA HOPE	STSR2025001558	PETITION TO REVOKE	
9:00 AM	1. DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED 2. NO PROOF OF INSURANCE 3. OBEDIENCE TO TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES		
BROWN JAYLAN	STSR2024002748	PETITION TO REVOKE	LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS
9:00 AM	1. BATTERY 2. SIMPLE BATTERY 3. POSSESSION OF ALCOHOL BY MINOR (NOT OPERATING MV) 4. DISORDERLY CONDUCT 5. PROBATION VIOLATION (WHEN PROBATION TERMS ARE ALTERED)		
BRYANT DEMARTIZE	STSR2024002957	PETITION TO REVOKE	LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS
9:00 AM	1. SIMPLE BATTERY FAMILY VIOLENCE 2. SIMPLE BATTERY		
CADE RICHARD OKEITH	STSR2024003391	CHILD ABANDOMENT HEARING	LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS
9:00 AM	ABANDONMENT OF DEPENDENT CHILD MISDEMEANOR ABANDONMENT OF DEPENDENT CHILD MISDEMEANOR ABANDONMENT OF DEPENDENT CHILD MISDEMEANOR		
CARTER BRANDE NOELLE	STTR2024012346	TRAFFIC CALENDAR	
9:00 AM	1. 40-6-181A* (24-28) : SPEEDING 24-28 OVER THE POSTED LIMIT		
CROWELL ALISHA A	STSR2024002784	PETITION TO REVOKE	LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS
9:00 AM	1. TERRORISTIC THREATS 2. SIMPLE ASSAULT 3. DISORDERLY CONDUCT		
DAVIS JOSHUA SETH	STSR2024000015	PETITION TO REVOKE	LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS
9:00 AM	1. SIMPLE BATTERY FAMII 2. SIMPLE BATTERY 3. FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEAR		

Name Court Time	Case No. Statute	Hearing Type Description		Attorney
DOUGLAS AKAISHA MONAY	STSR2024003864	PETITION TO REVOKE	LISTER,	HOLT & DENNIS
9:00 AM	1. COMPULSORY SCHOOL AT 2. COMPULSORY SCHOOL AT 3. COMPULSORY SCHOOL AT 4. COMPULSORY SCHOOL AT 5. COMPULSORY SCHOOL AT 6. COMPULSORY SCHOOL AT 7. COMPULSORY SCHOOL AT 8. COMPULSORY SCHOOL AT 9. COMPULSORY SCHOOL AT 10. COMPULSORY SCHOOL AT 11. COMPULSORY SCHOOL AT 12. COMPULSORY SCHOOL AT 13. COMPULSORY SCHOOL AT 14. COMPULSORY SCHOOL AT 15. COMPULSORY SCHOOL AT 16. COMPULSORY SCHOOL AT 17. COMPULSORY SCHOOL AT 18. COMPULSORY SCHOOL AT 19. C	TTENDANCE LAW ATTENDANCE LAW		
EMILE JAMES	STSR2023003109	PETITION TO REVOKE	LISTER,	HOLT & DENNIS
9:00 AM	1. BATTERY-FAMILY VIOLE 2. SIMPLE BATTERY FAM 3. SIMPLE ASSAULT FAM 4. SIMPLE ASSAULT FAM 5. DISORDERLY CONDUCT 6. DISORDERLY CONDUCT 7. CRIMINAL TRESPASS	MILY VIOLENCE MILY VIOLENCE		
FARRIS WHITNEY	STSR2024002994	PROBATION REVIEW	LISTER,	HOLT & DENNIS
9:00 AM	2. DRIVING UNDER THE IN	SE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED CERS		
FLOUNORY JIMMY LEE	STSR2023004971	CHILD ABANDOMENT HEARING	LISTER,	HOLT & DENNIS
9:00 AM	3. ABANDONMENT OF DEPEN 4. ABANDONMENT OF DEPEN 5. ABANDONMENT OF DEPEN	NDENT CHILD MISDEMEANOR EAR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)		
FREYRE CHERIE KENDRA	STTR2024012492	TRAFFIC CALENDAR		
9:00 AM	1. 40-6-10 : NO PROOF C	OF INSURANCE		
GALVERIZ AUSTIN JAY	STSR2025000851	PETITION TO REVOKE	LISTER,	HOLT & DENNIS
9:00 AM	1. CRIMINAL TRESPASS 2. COUNTY CODE: DISORDERLY CONDUCT (PUBLIC INTOXICATION)			
GRAHAM SHANTAY IVANA	STSR2024002847	PETITION TO REVOKE	LISTER,	HOLT & DENNIS
9:00 AM	2. DRIVING UNDER THE IN			

Name	Case No.	Hearing Type	3 b b a sum a su
Court Time	Statute	Description	Attorney
HARGROW ANTHONY JAMES	STSR2024003791	PROBATION REVIEW	LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS
9:00 AM	1. SIMPLE ASSAULT FAMI 2. DISORDERLY CONDUCT	LY VIOLENCE	
HERRING SHYEM	STSR2025000675	PETITION TO REVOKE	
9:00 AM	1. DRIVING WHILE LICENSE 2. MATERIAL AFFIXED TO F	SUSPENDED OR REVOKED REAR WINDSHIELD, SIDE OR DO	DOR WINDOWS
HORNE TYRE	STSR2025001481	PETITION TO REVOKE	
9:00 AM	1. CRIMINAL TRESPASS		
INGRAM CANEDEUS OZTESZ	STSR2025000265	PROBATION REVIEW	LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS
9:00 AM	1. SIMPLE ASSAULT 2. SIMPLE ASSAULT 3. SIMPLE ASSAULT 4. SIMPLE ASSAULT 5. OBSTRUCTION OF OFFICE 6. OBSTRUCTION OF OFFICE 7. OBSTRUCTION OF OFFICE 8. OBSTRUCTION OF OFFICE	ers ers	
JONES MEGAN CHERINE	STSR2024003829	PETITION TO REVOKE	LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS
9:00 AM	1. THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING 2. FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEA	AR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)	
LESTER CARTEZ ANTANIO	STSR2023004339	PETITION TO REVOKE	
9:00 AM		LID LICENSE	
LIPSCOMB JAYLIN LEE	STSR2025000853	PETITION TO REVOKE	
FRANKLIN			
9:00 AM	 V.G.C.S.A. COUNTY CODE: DISORDERLY CONDUCT (FREQUENT PLACE OR VEHICLE WHERE ILLEGAL GAMING, ALCOHOL OR DRUGS ARE PRACTICED OR TOLERATED) FAILURE TO MAINTAIN LANE 		
MADDOX SHATORIUM	STSR2023003775	PETITION TO REVOKE	LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS
9:00 AM	1. HARASSING COMMUNICATI 2. FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEA		
MALCOLM SADE CHANEL	STTR2025003608	TRAFFIC CALENDAR	
9:00 AM	1. 40-6-10 : NO PROOF OF	INSURANCE	
MALCOM QIANA M	STSR2025000668	PETITION TO REVOKE	LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS
9:00 AM	1. OBSTRUCTION OF OFFICE 2. POSSESSION/USE OF FRA	ERS AUDULENT DRIVER'S LICENSE	

Name Court Time	Case No. Statute	Hearing Type Description	Attorney
Court Time	Statute	Description	
MARSHALL ORIFION TRAVIS	STSR2025003078	PETITION TO REVOKE	
BAKER			
9:00 AM	1. V.G.C.S.A.		
		LY CONDUCT (FREQUENT PLACE UGS ARE PRACTICED OR TOLEF	
MAYES SAMMIE LEE JR	STSR2024003609	PROBATION REVIEW	MAYES SAMMIE LEE JR-PRO
INTER STREET LIE OR	515K2021003009	TRODITION REVIEW	SE
9:00 AM	1. DRIVING WHILE LICENSE	CHCDENDED OF DEVOVED	3 <u>n</u>
9.00 Am	I. DRIVING WHILE DICENSE	SUSPENDED ON REVOKED	
MCFADDEN DARREN TYRONE	STTR2025004368	TRAFFIC CALENDAR	
9:00 AM	1. 40-6-181A* (19-23) :	SPEEDING 19-23 OVER THE PO	OSTED LIMIT
MEYER WILLIAM BRIAN	STSR2021002106	PETITION TO REVOKE	LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS
9:00 AM	1. DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL (DUI) 2. FAILURE TO APPEAR FTA		
MONTREUIL WALTER	STSR2024003250	PETITION TO REVOKE	MONTREUIL WALTER -PRO SE
9:00 AM	1. DRIVING UNDER THE INF	LUENCE OF ALCOHOL (DUI)	
	 POSSESSION OF OPEN CO IMPROPER STOPPING/PAR 		
RICHARDS TIFFANY E			
	STSR2025002284	PROBATION REVIEW	
9:00 AM	1. SIMPLE BATTERY FAMILY VIOLENCE 2. SIMPLE ASSAULT FAMILY VIOLENCE 3. DISORDERLY CONDUCT		
THOMAS JUSTIN K	STTR2024014010	TRAFFIC CALENDAR	
9:00 AM	1. 40-6-10 : NO PROOF OF	INSURANCE	
TITSHAW GEORGE HAMILTON	STSR2025000934	MOTION HEARING	
9:00 AM	1. CRIMINAL TRESPASS		
	2. UNLAWFUL DUMPING OF W	ASTE	
WALLACE KALAISIA	STSR2024002787	PROBATION REVIEW	LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS
9:00 AM	1. THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING		
	2. THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING 3. THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING		
	4. THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING		
	5. THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING		
WASHINGTON JAMES ANDERSO	N STSR2023002531	PETITION TO REVOKE	WASHINGTON JAMES ANDERSON
			-PRO SE
9:00 AM	1. DRIVING UNDER THE INF	LUENCE OF ALCOHOL (DUI)	
	2. DRIVING UNDER THE INF	LUENCE	
	3. FAILURE TO MAINTAIN L	ANE	
WILLIAMS CAREY PAUL	STSR2024001938	PROBATION REVIEW	LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS
9:00 AM	1. BATTERY-FAMILY VIOLEN		
	 BATTERY-FAMILY VIOLEN SIMPLE BATTERY FAMI 		
	4. SIMPLE BATTERY FAMI		
	5. OBSTRUCTING OR HINDER	ING PERSONS MAKING EMERGEN	NCY TELEPHONE CALL

Name	Case No.	Hearing Type	244.000
Court Time	Statute	Description	Attorney
YOUNG KIMBERLY SHONDELITE	A STSR2024000019	PETITION TO REVOKE	LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS
9:00 AM	1. OBSTRUCTION OF OFFICE	ERS	
		DRIVER TO STOP AT OR RETUR	RN TO SCENE OF ACCIDENT
	4. FALSE REPORT OF A CR	IME	
	5. DRIVING WHILE LICENS	E SUSPENDED OR REVOKED	
	6. FOLLOWING TOO CLOSEL	Y	
	7. POSSESSION OF OPEN C	ONTAINER	
	8. PROBATION VIOLATION	(WHEN PROBATION TERMS ARE A	ALTERED)
KNIGHT ANASTASIYA	STSR2025003701	MOTION TO MODIFY BOND	
1:30 PM	1. THEFT BY TAKING		
	2. SIMPLE BATTERY FAM	ILY VIOLENCE	